
FALL TERM  2017  
Tuesday-Sunday September 5-10 New Student Week 
Monday September 11 Classes Begin 8:30 a.m. 
Friday September 15 First Five Week Course Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
  Ten Week Independent Study and Overload Petition Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Sunday September 17 First Five Week Course Drop Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
  Ten Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
Friday September 29 First Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Thursday October 12 Last Day First Five Weeks  
Friday October 13 First Day Second Five Weeks 
Saturday-Monday October 14-16 Mid-Term Break 
Tuesday October 17 Classes Resume 8:15 a.m. 
Friday October 20 Second Five Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Monday-Tuesday October 23-31 Advising Days 
Friday October 27 Ten Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Monday-Tuesday October 30 – January 2 Registration for Winter Term 
Friday November 3 Second Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Wednesday November 15 Last Day of Classes 
Thursday, Friday November 16-17 Reading Days 
Saturday-Monday November 18-20 Exams 
Wednesday November 29 Grades Due 8:30 a.m. 
   

WINTER TERM  2018  
Wednesday January 3 Classes Begin 8:30 a.m. 
Tuesday January 9 First Five Week Course Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
  Ten Week Independent Study and Overload Petition Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Tuesday January 9 First Five Week Course Drop Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
  Ten Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
Friday January 19 First Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Saturday-Monday February 3-5 Mid-term Break 
Tuesday February 6 Classes Resume 8:15 a.m. 
Tuesday February 6 Last Day First Five Weeks  
Wednesday February 7 First Day Second Five Weeks 
Monday-Tuesday February 12-20 Advising Days 
Tuesday February 13 Second Five Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Friday February 16 Ten Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Monday-Sunday February 19-March 25 Registration for Spring Term 
Friday February 23 Second Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Friday March 9 Last Day of Classes 
Saturday-Sunday March 10-11 Reading Days 
Monday-Wednesday March 12-14 Exams 
Monday March 19 Grade Due 8:30 a.m. 
   

SPRING TERM  2018  
Monday March 26 Classes Begin 8:30 a.m. 
Friday March 30 First Five Week Course Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
  Ten Week Independent Study and Overload Petition Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Sunday April 1 First Five Week Course Drop Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
  Ten Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 11:59 p.m. (via the HUB) 
Friday April 13 First Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Thursday April 26 Last Day First Five Weeks  
Friday April 27 First Day Second Five Weeks 
Saturday-Monday April 28-April 30 Mid-term Break 
Tuesday May 1 Classes Resume 8:15 a.m. 
Friday May 4 Second Five Week Course Drop/Add Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Friday May 11 Ten Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC Deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Monday-Tuesday May 14-22 Advising Days 
Friday May 18 Second Five Week Course Late Drop Deadline and S/CR/NC deadline 5:00 p.m. (paper process) 
Monday-Sunday May 21-September 9 Registration for Fall Term 
Wednesday May 30 Last Day of Classes 
Thursday, Friday May 31 and June 1 Reading Days 
Saturday-Monday June 2-4 Exams 
Wednesday June 6 Senior Grades Due 8:30 a.m. 
Saturday June 9 Commencement 
Wednesday June 13 Grades Due 8:30 a.m. 



 


